
   湘南ヨットフェスティバル２００３成績

総合成績

 [ 湘南ヨットフェスティバル 2003 ]

Class  : ORC-Club

Race  1: インショア＃１ (x 1.0)

Race  2: インショア＃２ (x 1.0)

Scoring System  : High Point System

---------------------------------Race 1------Race 2------Total----

 Sail No.    Yacht Name      | Pos    Pt | Pos    Pt |  Pt    Pos|

------------------------------------------------------------------

 JPN 5929 JOANNA                2 14.000    2 14.000   28.000   1

 JPN 5500 SEA HAWK              1 15.000    6 10.000   25.000   2

 JPN 4404 ADONIS                4 12.000    4 12.000   24.000   3

 JPN 3002 SYLPHIDES             8  8.000    3 13.000   21.000   4

 JPN 5585 MAUPITI               7  9.000    5 11.000   20.000   5

 JPN 2677 GREAT PEOPLE         12  4.000    1 15.000   19.000   6

 JPN 6005 BRIGHTEN              5 11.000   10  6.000   17.000   7

 JPN 6011 ARIADNE               9  7.000    7  9.000   16.000   8

 JPN 6012 MATENROW              3 13.000  OCS  2.000   15.000   9

 JPN 4838 LIBERTY VI            6 10.000   12  4.000   14.000  10

 JPN 4591 LUCKY LADY V         10  6.000    8  8.000   14.000  10

 JPN 5879 OCEAN BOY            11  5.000    9  7.000   12.000  12

 JPN 4765 MAHANA               13  3.000   11  5.000    8.000  13

 JPN 3465 TIBURON              14  2.000   13  3.000    5.000  14

 JPN 5070 SHARAKU             DNC  1.000  DNC  1.000    2.000  15

------------------------------------------------------------------

第１レース成績

Class  : ORC-Club

Race   : インショア＃１

Handicap : ORC_Club                    Start       : 2003-10-04   10:30:00

Course Type : Performance Line         Time Limit  : 2003-10-04   12:30:00

Course Length : 4.5 miles              Time Zone Diff. at Finish: 00:00:00

Dynamic Allowance  : Applied(x1)       Age Allowance  : Applied(x1)

Wind Angle  : 40  deg to     deg       Wind Speed  : 3   m/sec to     m/sec

Wave Height :     m   to     m

------------------------------------------------Finish--------------Corrected-

 Sail No.    Yacht Name        Type       | Day  Time  Pos | Pen.|   Sec   Pos

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 JPN 5500 SEA HAWK           FIRST 40.7 (DK 04 11:24:36  1            2241   1

 JPN 5929 JOANNA             FIRST 40.7     04 11:25:05  2            2256   2

 JPN 6012 MATENROW           SEAM 33        04 11:27:25  6            2308   3



 JPN 4404 ADONIS             YAMAHA 33S     04 11:28:04  7            2327   4

 JPN 6005 BRIGHTEN           YAMAHA 25IIML  04 11:46:25 14            2365   5

 JPN 4838 LIBERTY VI         X 412          04 11:28:57  8            2401   6

 JPN 5585 MAUPITI            COOKSON 12M    04 11:25:45  3            2429   7

 JPN 3002 SYLPHIDES          FIRST 36.7     04 11:30:50 10            2430   8

 JPN 6011 ARIADNE            SEAM 33        04 11:30:18  9            2447   9

 JPN 4591 LUCKY LADY V       SAYER 42       04 11:25:54  4            2467  10

 JPN 5879 OCEAN BOY          1D35 (OD)      04 11:26:47  5            2492  11

 JPN 2677 GREAT PEOPLE       FARR IMS 31    04 11:35:00 11            2586  12

 JPN 4765 MAHANA             X-332          04 11:40:39 13            2808  13

 JPN 3465 TIBURON            FARR 44 MOD    04 11:37:01 12            2934  14

 JPN 5070 SHARAKU            N/M 35                    DNC

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

第２レース成績

 [ 湘南ヨットフェスティバル 2003 ]

Class  : ORC-Club

Race   : インショア＃２

Handicap : ORC_Club                    Start       : 2003-10-04   13:05:00

Course Type : Performance Line         Time Limit  : 2003-10-04   15:05:00

Course Length : 4 miles                Time Zone Diff. at Finish: 00:00:00

Dynamic Allowance  : Applied(x1)       Age Allowance  : Applied(x1)

Wind Angle  : 100 deg to 70  deg       Wind Speed  : 3   m/sec to     m/sec

Wave Height :     m   to     m

------------------------------------------------Finish--------------Corrected-

 Sail No.    Yacht Name        Type       | Day  Time  Pos | Pen.|   Sec   Pos

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 JPN 2677 GREAT PEOPLE       FARR IMS 31    04 14:17:00  6            2943   1

 JPN 5929 JOANNA             FIRST 40.7     04 14:15:25  4            2991   2

 JPN 3002 SYLPHIDES          FIRST 36.7     04 14:17:46  8            3006   3

 JPN 4404 ADONIS             YAMAHA 33S     04 14:17:24  7            3019   4

 JPN 5585 MAUPITI            COOKSON 12M    04 14:12:29  1            3031   5

 JPN 5500 SEA HAWK           FIRST 40.7 (DK 04 14:16:07  5            3034   6

 JPN 6011 ARIADNE            SEAM 33        04 14:18:50  9            3122   7

 JPN 4591 LUCKY LADY V       SAYER 42       04 14:14:45  2            3172   8

 JPN 5879 OCEAN BOY          1D35 (OD)      04 14:14:56  3            3180   9

 JPN 6005 BRIGHTEN           YAMAHA 25IIML  04 14:48:17 13            3289  10

 JPN 4765 MAHANA             X-332          04 14:27:50 10            3405  11

 JPN 4838 LIBERTY VI         X 412          04 14:29:27 11            3604  12

 JPN 3465 TIBURON            FARR 44 MOD    04 14:32:08 12            3922  13

 JPN 5070 SHARAKU            N/M 35                    DNC

 JPN 6012 MATENROW           SEAM 33                   OCS

------------------------------------------------------------------------------


